At Service Desk
Percentage

Attending Event
Percentage

In Stacks
Percentage

Interacting with Others
Percentage

Other Activities
Percentage

Reading/Writing
Percentage

Using Computer
Percentage

Viewing Display
Percentage

Viewing/Listening to A/V

Percentage

TOTAL NO. OF INDIVIDUALS

Percentage

Observed Library Activities

Reagan County Library

Pre- KG - Young
Schoolers 8th Grade Adults Adults
15 26 9 62
63% 63% 39% 69%
9 0 0 0
38% 0% 0% 0%
0 0 0 8
0% 0% 0% 9%
0 4 0 5
0% 10% 0% 6%
0 0 0 0
0% 0% 0% 0%
0 0 3 5
0% 0% 13% 6%
0 11 10 8
0% 27% 43% 9%
0 0 1 2
0% 0% 4% 2%
0 0 0 0
0% 0% 0% 0%
24 41 23 90
100% 100% 100% 100%

Seniors

82%

0%

9%

0%

9%

0%

0%

0%

0%

11
100%

Pre- KG -
Schoolers 8th Grade

32 65
7% 16%
272 29

64% 7%

64 88

15% 22%

15 40
4% 10%

11 6
3% 2%

10 45
2% 11%

21 116
5% 29%

3 8

1% 2%

0 0

0% 0%
428 397
100% 100%

All Libraries

Young
Adults

88
20%
0%

77
17%

54
12%
0%

85
19%

124
28%

2%

1%

443
100%

Adults

300

13%

290
12%

511
22%

161
7%

53
2%

416
18%

546
23%

44
2%

11
0%

2332
100%

Seniors

46

12%

60
16%

65
17%

26
7%

12
3%

94
25%

40

11%

1%

28
7%

376
100%



