Observed Library Activities

	Reagan County Library					All Libraries				
	Pre- Schoolers	KG - 8th Grade	Young Adults	Adults	Seniors	Pre- Schoolers	KG - 8th Grade	Young Adults	Adults	Seniors
At Service Desk	15	26	9	62	9	32	65	88	300	46
Percentage	63%	63%	39%	69%	82%	7%	16%	20%	13%	12%
Attending Event	9	0	0	0	0	272	29	2	290	60
Percentage	38%	0%	0%	0%	0%	64%	7%	0%	12%	16%
In Stacks	0	0	0	8	1	64	88	77	511	65
Percentage	0%	0%	0%	9%	9%	15%	22%	17%	22%	17%
Interacting with Others	0	4	0	5	0	15	40	54	161	26
Percentage	0%	10%	0%	6%	0%	4%	10%	12%	7%	7%
Other Activities	0	0	0	0	1	11	6	1	53	12
Percentage	0%	0%	0%	0%	9%	3%	2%	0%	2%	3%
Reading/Writing	0	0	3	5	0	10	45	85	416	94
Percentage	0%	0%	13%	6%	0%	2%	11%	19%	18%	25%
Using Computer	0	11	10	8	0	21	116	124	546	40
Percentage	0%	27%	43%	9%	0%	5%	29%	28%	23%	11%
Viewing Display	0	0	1	2	0	3	8	8	44	5
Percentage	0%	0%	4%	2%	0%	1%	2%	2%	2%	1%
Viewing/Listening to A/V	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	11	28
Percentage	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%	7%
TOTAL NO. OF INDIVIDUALS	24	41	23	90	11	428	397	443	2332	376
Percentage	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%